Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Last 5 digitof registration number: 1
(Please click here for previous Lists of Credltors)

M/S Empee Sugars and Chemicals Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02- 2022 Llst of Creditors as on: 23-01-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Srivastava; Process Number: 1;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

19596319241

18941751293

88.04

654567948

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

3780010222

1977723622

9.19

1802286600

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

199

60317482.64

50

6817266

0.03

53500216.64

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

93599309

58400104

0.27

35199205

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

765766940

529398444

2.46

82935431

153433065

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

345928237

24641941431.64

765842

21514856571

0.00

345162395

2973651795.64

153433065

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/14301
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-8e600416b2433751d9c094eeeac95bd9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-a446af5d2e2719e35e081e27aba9ec1b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-a714e144aba332a4e959dacd2dcbb13f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27-154821-yhmpo-aa522cff7a9a6e4e66fdb66948dccf09.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-8006e4169de1cabb22e3165aa1f63f9d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-401eb60d77f9616a9071b2bdc1b95f2e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:21-12ece0f17c3f71736da9148bba6af22c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:22-1d6f642221fbf6ff34c43dfbab0b7ad8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-01-27 15:48:22-11114b435364223845d4de1f6fcf8e24.pdf
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