Name of the Corporate Debtor: M/S Empee Sugars and Chemicals Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 23-01-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Pankaj Srivastava; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10474

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	19596319241	6	18941751293	88.04	0	654567948	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	3780010222	1	1977723622	9.19	0	1802286600	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	199	60317482.64	50	6817266	0.03		53500216.64	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	93599309	3	58400104	0.27	0	35199205	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	11	765766940	7	529398444	2.46	0	82935431	153433065	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	345928237	2	765842	0.00	0	345162395	0	Annexure 9
Total		223	24641941431.64	69	21514856571	100.00	0	2973651795.64	153433065	